
Int Supermoto Busca Rd 2

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

SM1 Pro Fast - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 1 - # 36 NAVARRIA A. 14:43.949
Tempo gara

1 1:21.955 + 02.185 15:03:26.247  72,786

2 1:20.503 + 00.733 15:04:46.750  74,099

3 1:20.019 + 00.249 15:06:06.769  74,547

4 1:19.845 + 00.075 15:07:26.614  74,710

5 1:19.770 --------- 15:08:46.384  74,780

6 1:19.855 + 00.085 15:10:06.239  74,700

7 1:21.089 + 01.319 15:11:27.328  73,564

8 1:20.188 + 00.418 15:12:47.516  74,390

9 1:19.974 + 00.204 15:14:07.490  74,589

10 1:20.124 + 00.354 15:15:27.614  74,450

11 1:20.328 + 00.558 15:16:47.942  74,261

 Po. 2 - # 28 ANDREOTTI M. + 00.230
Diff. Primo

1 1:22.702 + 03.013 15:03:26.773  72,129

2 1:20.206 + 00.517 15:04:46.979  74,373

3 1:20.052 + 00.363 15:06:07.031  74,517

4 1:20.002 + 00.313 15:07:27.033  74,563

5 1:19.689 --------- 15:08:46.722  74,856

6 1:20.018 + 00.329 15:10:06.740  74,548

7 1:20.386 + 00.697 15:11:27.126  74,207

8 1:20.252 + 00.563 15:12:47.378  74,331

9 1:20.299 + 00.610 15:14:07.677  74,287

10 1:20.330 + 00.641 15:15:28.007  74,259

11 1:20.165 + 00.476 15:16:48.172  74,412

 Po. 3 - # 7 CUCCHIETTI M. + 02.502
Diff. Primo

1 1:23.697 + 03.782 15:03:27.911  71,271

2 1:19.915 --------- 15:04:47.826  74,644

3 1:19.940 + 00.025 15:06:07.766  74,621

4 1:20.199 + 00.284 15:07:27.965  74,380

5 1:19.995 + 00.080 15:08:47.960  74,570

6 1:20.672 + 00.757 15:10:08.632  73,944

7 1:20.175 + 00.260 15:11:28.807  74,402

8 1:20.374 + 00.459 15:12:49.181  74,218

9 1:20.094 + 00.179 15:14:09.275  74,477

10 1:20.112 + 00.197 15:15:29.387  74,461

11 1:21.057 + 01.142 15:16:50.444  73,593

 Po. 4 - # 5 GIANOLA G. + 21.866
Diff. Primo

1 1:24.875 + 03.409 15:03:28.981  70,282

2 1:21.466 --------- 15:04:50.447  73,223

3 1:21.819 + 00.353 15:06:12.266  72,907

4 1:21.783 + 00.317 15:07:34.049  72,939

5 1:22.250 + 00.784 15:08:56.299  72,525

6 1:23.046 + 01.580 15:10:19.345  71,830

7 1:22.453 + 00.987 15:11:41.798  72,347

8 1:22.490 + 01.024 15:13:04.288  72,314

9 1:21.942 + 00.476 15:14:26.230  72,798

10 1:21.514 + 00.048 15:15:47.744  73,180

11 1:22.064 + 00.598 15:17:09.808  72,690

 Po. 5 - # 936 POMPILIO T. + 22.398
Diff. Primo

1 1:24.947 + 05.843 15:03:29.102  70,223

2 1:20.935 + 01.831 15:04:50.037  73,704

3 1:19.446 + 00.342 15:06:09.483  75,085

4 1:19.104 --------- 15:07:28.587  75,410

5 1:19.419 + 00.315 15:08:48.006  75,110

6 1:35.902 + 16.798 15:10:23.908  62,201

7 1:23.348 + 04.244 15:11:47.256  71,570

8 1:21.423 + 02.319 15:13:08.679  73,262

9 1:20.629 + 01.525 15:14:29.308  73,983

10 1:21.139 + 02.035 15:15:50.447  73,518

11 1:19.893 + 00.789 15:17:10.340  74,665

 Po. 6 - # 111 SCARSI I. + 30.818
Diff. Primo

1 1:26.744 + 04.738 15:03:31.702  68,768

2 1:22.598 + 00.592 15:04:54.300  72,220

3 1:22.760 + 00.754 15:06:17.060  72,078

4 1:22.471 + 00.465 15:07:39.531  72,331

5 1:22.905 + 00.899 15:09:02.436  71,952

6 1:23.126 + 01.120 15:10:25.562  71,761

7 1:22.475 + 00.469 15:11:48.037  72,327

8 1:22.006 --------- 15:13:10.043  72,741

9 1:22.682 + 00.676 15:14:32.725  72,146

10 1:22.940 + 00.934 15:15:55.665  71,922

11 1:23.095 + 01.089 15:17:18.760  71,788

 Po. 7 - # 70 NEGRI M. + 31.327
Diff. Primo

1 1:26.689 + 04.579 15:03:31.304  68,811

2 1:22.792 + 00.682 15:04:54.096  72,050

3 1:22.516 + 00.406 15:06:16.612  72,291

4 1:22.704 + 00.594 15:07:39.316  72,127

5 1:22.875 + 00.765 15:09:02.191  71,978

6 1:23.652 + 01.542 15:10:25.843  71,310

7 1:23.475 + 01.365 15:11:49.318  71,461

8 1:22.110 --------- 15:13:11.428  72,649

9 1:22.193 + 00.083 15:14:33.621  72,576

10 1:22.234 + 00.124 15:15:55.855  72,539

11 1:23.414 + 01.304 15:17:19.269  71,513

 Po. 8 - # 20 DE LUCA S. + 37.707
Diff. Primo

1 1:26.337 + 03.803 15:03:30.976  69,092

2 1:22.860 + 00.326 15:04:53.836  71,991

3 1:22.534 --------- 15:06:16.370  72,276

4 1:22.774 + 00.240 15:07:39.144  72,066

5 1:22.888 + 00.354 15:09:02.032  71,967

6 1:23.112 + 00.578 15:10:25.144  71,773

7 1:23.971 + 01.437 15:11:49.115  71,039

8 1:24.634 + 02.100 15:13:13.749  70,482

9 1:24.097 + 01.563 15:14:37.846  70,932

10 1:23.895 + 01.361 15:16:01.741  71,103

11 1:23.908 + 01.374 15:17:25.649  71,092

 Po. 9 - # 90 GRITTI N. + 37.965
Diff. Primo

1 1:28.700 + 06.199 15:03:33.834  67,251

2 1:23.448 + 00.947 15:04:57.282  71,484

3 1:22.879 + 00.378 15:06:20.161  71,975

4 1:23.137 + 00.636 15:07:43.298  71,751

5 1:23.838 + 01.337 15:09:07.136  71,152

6 1:23.164 + 00.663 15:10:30.300  71,728

7 1:24.670 + 02.169 15:11:54.970  70,452

8 1:23.288 + 00.787 15:13:18.258  71,621

9 1:22.501 --------- 15:14:40.759  72,305

10 1:22.549 + 00.048 15:16:03.308  72,263

11 1:22.599 + 00.098 15:17:25.907  72,219

Fastest lap: 1:19.104 
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Int Supermoto Busca Rd 2

Laptimes

Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

SM1 Pro Fast - Gara 2

Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel. Gir

o

Ora Tempo Diff. Vel.

 Po. 10 - # 26 PARANI S. + 41.460
Diff. Primo

1 1:33.082 + 10.844 15:03:38.000  64,085

2 1:23.143 + 00.905 15:05:01.143  71,746

3 1:24.672 + 02.434 15:06:25.815  70,451

4 1:22.767 + 00.529 15:07:48.582  72,072

5 1:23.228 + 00.990 15:09:11.810  71,673

6 1:23.700 + 01.462 15:10:35.510  71,269

7 1:22.986 + 00.748 15:11:58.496  71,882

8 1:23.093 + 00.855 15:13:21.589  71,789

9 1:22.713 + 00.475 15:14:44.302  72,119

10 1:22.238 --------- 15:16:06.540  72,536

11 1:22.862 + 00.624 15:17:29.402  71,990

 Po. 11 - # 33 RIZZO C. + 54.261
Diff. Primo

1 1:30.795 + 06.893 15:03:35.924  65,700

2 1:24.488 + 00.586 15:05:00.412  70,604

3 1:25.604 + 01.702 15:06:26.016  69,684

4 1:25.453 + 01.551 15:07:51.469  69,807

5 1:24.896 + 00.994 15:09:16.365  70,265

6 1:24.932 + 01.030 15:10:41.297  70,235

7 1:23.902 --------- 15:12:05.199  71,097

8 1:24.280 + 00.378 15:13:29.479  70,778

9 1:24.330 + 00.428 15:14:53.809  70,736

10 1:24.070 + 00.168 15:16:17.879  70,955

11 1:24.324 + 00.422 15:17:42.203  70,741

 Po. 12 - # 97 PIDO M. + 54.945
Diff. Primo

1 1:31.053 + 07.131 15:03:36.038  65,513

2 1:24.531 + 00.609 15:05:00.569  70,568

3 1:25.820 + 01.898 15:06:26.389  69,508

4 1:25.181 + 01.259 15:07:51.570  70,030

5 1:25.037 + 01.115 15:09:16.607  70,148

6 1:24.741 + 00.819 15:10:41.348  70,393

7 1:24.281 + 00.359 15:12:05.629  70,778

8 1:23.922 --------- 15:13:29.551  71,080

9 1:24.360 + 00.438 15:14:53.911  70,711

10 1:24.654 + 00.732 15:16:18.565  70,466

11 1:24.322 + 00.400 15:17:42.887  70,743

 Po. 13 - # 199 VIGANO` A. + 1:15.216
Diff. Primo

1 1:32.375 + 06.361 15:03:37.793  64,576

2 1:28.262 + 02.248 15:05:06.055  67,585

3 1:26.014 --------- 15:06:32.069  69,352

4 1:26.438 + 00.424 15:07:58.507  69,011

5 1:26.496 + 00.482 15:09:25.003  68,965

6 1:26.310 + 00.296 15:10:51.313  69,114

7 1:26.265 + 00.251 15:12:17.578  69,150

8 1:26.088 + 00.074 15:13:43.666  69,292

9 1:26.362 + 00.348 15:15:10.028  69,072

10 1:26.269 + 00.255 15:16:36.297  69,147

11 1:26.861 + 00.847 15:18:03.158  68,675

 Po. 14 - # 27 RUGGIERO V. + 1:15.454
Diff. Primo

1 1:33.248 + 07.201 15:03:38.692  63,971

2 1:27.780 + 01.733 15:05:06.472  67,956

3 1:26.447 + 00.400 15:06:32.919  69,004

4 1:26.128 + 00.081 15:07:59.047  69,260

5 1:26.229 + 00.182 15:09:25.276  69,179

6 1:26.396 + 00.349 15:10:51.672  69,045

7 1:26.252 + 00.205 15:12:17.924  69,160

8 1:26.047 --------- 15:13:43.971  69,325

9 1:26.437 + 00.390 15:15:10.408  69,012

10 1:26.277 + 00.230 15:16:36.685  69,140

11 1:26.711 + 00.664 15:18:03.396  68,794

 Po. 15 - # 221 VALDEMI M. + 9 Laps
Diff. Primo

1 1:34.867 + 07.101 15:03:38.860  62,880

2 1:27.766 --------- 15:05:06.626  67,967

Fastest lap: 1:19.104 
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